10 October 2024

Breast Surgery Educational Sessions

08:00 12:00 Session I: Live Surgery

12:00

12:40

13:10

14:00

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

16:00

12:40

13:10

14:00

16:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

16:00

16:30

Introduction

Cihan Uras, Bahadir M. Gulluoglu

LIVE SURGERY

Moderators (at the Hall): Shawna Willey, Yazan Masannat

Moderator (at the Operating Room): Hasan Karanlik

Surgeons/Tutors: Farid Meybodi, Omar Z. Youssef, Cihan Uras, Halil Kara, A. Enes Arikan, Erdem Guven

Case at Theatre 1: SSM/NSM with subpectoral/prepectoral implant reconstruction with or without meshes/ADMs

Case at Theatre 2: Therapeutic mammoplasty

SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM Medtro n .lc

Mastering surgical precision: The power of ligasure
Moderator: Hany Ellithy

Speaker: Jeffrey Bruce Dunne

Session II: Video Surgery

Robotic Breast Surgery

Chairs: Necati Ozen, Mustafa Tukenmez

Speaker: Tulin Cil

LUNCH

@ Breastics**"

Breast Oncoplastics  Breastics24h Session: Oncoplastic Breast Surgery: Volume
Displacement
Chairs: Sibel Ozkan Gurdal, Kemal Atahan
In the mind of the oncoplastic surgeon: Key points of decision-making
Ashutosh Kothari
How to choose the best technique according to the patient
Yazan Masannat
Extreme and difficult oncoplastic cases
Omar Z. Youssef
Symmetrization: When and how?
Maher Hassan
Multidisciplinary approach and intraoperative radiotherapy: Opinion of the radiation oncologist
Merdan Fayda
Complications: Prevention and treatment
SVS Deo
PANEL: Critical oncoplastic thinking
Moderators: Hasan Karanlik, Atakan Sezer
Discussants: Pedro F. Gouveia, Andreas Karakatsanis, Gaurav Agarwal, Merdan Fayda

COFFEE BREAK



16:30

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:45

19:00

19:45

Oct 10th 2024

11:00

11:00

11:05

11:25

11:45

12:05

18:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

19:00

19:45

BREAST
SURGEONS

of Australia & New ZealandSession IV: Breast Surgeons of Australia & New Zealand (BreastSurgANZ) Session: Chest
Wall Perforator Flaps
Chairs: Melanie Walker, Elisabeth Elder
The anatomic basis and marking of chest wall perforator flaps (CWPF)
Peter Barry
How have perforator flaps changed my practice?
Peter Barry
CWPF: Surgical options and practical tips
Peter Chin
Perforator flap in the small breast: How to make it work?
Peter Chin
The modification of the CWPF
Elisabeth Elder
When to replace and when to displace?
Farid Meybodi
CWPF training, curriculum and the Australian/New Zealand experience
Melanie Walker

Q&A / Discussion

Opening Remarks
Cihan Uras
Opening Conference
Chairs: Hilal Unal, Nil Molinas Mandel
Towards eliminating mastectomy: Interdisciplinary progress in breast conservation
Michael Gnant
Welcome Reception
ESTRO-ENDORSED MULTIDISCIPLINARY COURSE ON BREAST CANCER
Course director: Philip Poortmans (BE)
Local organisers: Nuran Bese (TR), Evrim Tezcanli (TR), Serap Yucel (TR)

Faculty: Senem Alanyali (TR), Maja Maraldo (DM), Icro Meattini (IT),
Surgeon faculty: Nicola Rocco (IT), M. Umit Ugurlu (TR)

13:00 Session I: Actual Topics in Radiation Oncology (RO) for Breast Cancer
Introduction to the course
11:05
Philip Poortmans
Modern treatment techniques: What is really needed?
11:25
Senem Alanyali
How to set up a RO department
11:45
Icro Meattini
Quality management in RO: The Danish example
12:05
Maja Maraldo
Are there still indications for 2Gy/day fractionation schedules?
12:25

Nuran Bese



How to prevent morbidity while preserving oncological safety?

12:25 12:45
Evrim Tezcanli
Clinical case discussion of a contemporary patient
12:45 13:00
Discussants: All faculty
13:00 14:00 LUNCH
14:00 16:00 Session II: Contouring: Breast, Chest Wall and Boost
The chest wall
14:00 14:20
Philip Poortmans
The chest wall after reconstruction
14:20 14:40
Philip Poortmans
The breast
14:40 15:00
Senem Alanyali
The boost
15:00 15:20
Nuran Bese
The boost after oncoplastic surgery
15:20 15:40
Senem Alanyali
The surgeon’s perspective
15:40 16:00
M. Umit Ugurlu
16:00 16:30 COFFEE BREAK
16:30 18:30 Session llI: Contouring: Lymph Node Regions
Axilla levels 1-4 and internal mammary
16:30 17:00
Evrim Tezcanli
Dose objectives for target volumes and constraints for organs at risk
17:00 17:30
Maja Maraldo
The surgeon’s perspective
17:30 18:00
Nicola Rocco
Concluding discussion based on clinical cases including contourings and treatment plans
18:00 18:30

Discussants: All faculty

Oct 10th 2024 HALL C

Breast Care Nursing Course
Course Directors: Ayla Gursoy, Sevil Guler

08:30 08:45
Opening & Introduction
08:45 10:30 Ses‘suEm I: Nursing Mapagement in Breast Cancer Care
Chairs: Ayla Gursoy, Sevil Guler
Breast cancer: From awareness to access
08:45 09:15
Maria Noblet
A nurse is a nurse? Effectiveness of specialised nursing in breast cancer
09:15 09:45
Claire Ryan
Breast nursing: Recent past, present and future research directions
09:45 10:15
Claire Ryan
10:15 10:30 Q&A / Discussion

10:30 11:00 COFFEE BREAK



Session II: Communication Skills

11:00 13:00 Chairs: Maria Noblet, Claire Ryan
The challenge of truth-telling in cancer care
11:00 11:30
Gizem Sahin Bayindir
Nurses’ communication of trust, care and respect in breast cancer
11:30 12:00
Yasemin Nazli
The nurse and genetic counseling and testing for breast cancer risk
12:00 12:30
Celia Diez de los Rios
Family processes and effective communication in hereditary cancer syndromes
12:30 12:50
Celia Diez de los Rios
12:50 13:00 Q&A / Discussion
13:00 14:00 LUNCH
. . Session Ill: Symptoms Management
14:00 16:00 Chairs: Derya Subasi Sezgin, Ayla Gursoy
Is symptom management in breast cancer treatment influenced by patient characteristics?
14:00 14:30
Maria Noblet
Non-pharmacological psychosocial symptom management: Evidence-based practices
14:30 15:00
Claire Ryan
Non-pharmacologic physical symptom management: Evidence-based practices
15:00 15:30
Evrim Tezcanli
Effect of cultural and political competent in breast cancer
15:30 15:50
Esra Eren
15:50 16:00 Q&A / Discussion
16:00 16:30 COFFEE BREAK
16:30 18:30 Session IV: Prospectives of Breast Cancer Care
) ) Chairs: Ayla GUrsQy, Sevil Guler
Breast cancer patient advocacy: Challenges, opportunities and patient outcomes
16:30 17:00
Yakup Akyuz
The role of spirituality in women with breast cancer
17:00 17:30
Seda Er
Global challenges in breast cancer: Ethical and legal issues
17:30 18:00
Gurkan Sert
Q&A / Discussion & Closing Remarks
18:00 18:30

Ayla Gursoy, Sevil Guler

Breast Imaging Course

Opening & Introduction

08:50 09:00 Gul Esen

Session I: BIRADS update

09:00 10:30 Chair: Levent Celik



09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:30

11:00

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:30

11:00

13:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

14:00

16:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:30

Mammography

Aysenur Oktay Alfatli

Ultrasound

Inci Kizildag Yirgin

Magnetic resonance imaging

Pinar Balci

Contrast-enhanced mammography

Sibel Kul

Q&A / Discussion

COFFEE BREAK

Session II: Breast MRI and Contrast-Enhanced Mammography (CEM)
Chair: Aysenur Oktay Alfatli

Breast MRI as a screening tool

Ritse Mann

Preoperative MRI: Why is it so important?
Jean Seely

Role of MRI in neoadjuvant chemotherapy
Fusun Taskin

Does CEM have a role for patients with increased risk?
Julia Camps Herrero

How to implement CEM in clinical workflow?
Sibel Kul

Q&A / Discussion

LUNCH

Session llI: Ultrasonography

Chair: Fusun Taskin

Screening US: Why, how, who?

Erkin Aribal

Multiparametric approach in clinical practice
Serap Gultekin

Second-look US

Gul Esen

Role of Al'in US

Nilgun Guldogan

Non-mass lesions on US: When should we biopsy?
Onur Bugdayci

Q&A / Discussion

SIEMENS..:..
saTeLLTe symposium Healthineers *-°

Exclude the maybes
Speakers: Serap Gultekin, Alexandra Krumbugel



Session IV: New developments

16:30 18.30 Chair: Norran Hussein

Artificial intelligence (Al) in cancer detection and risk stratification
16:30 16:55

Ritse Mann

Role of Al 'in clinical practice: Case presentation
16:55 17:20

Levent Celik

Breast CT
17:20 17:40

Andreas Boss

Biopsy under CEM guidence
17:40 18:00

Erkin Aribal
18:00 18:20 Q&A / Discussion

2024 °

About Breastanbul 2024

BREASTANBUL, a beacon of scientific excellence, was initiated in 2014 with a
singular focus on breast cancer. Our mission has been to converge diverse
disciplines, fostering an environment where cutting-edge research thrives and
innovative patient care takes center stage.

Organizing Secretariat

Please contact organizing secretariat for your registration & accommodation
requests.
Professional Congress Organizer (PCO)
D Event Tourism Organization
Icerenkdéy Mah. Cayir Cad. No:5 Bay Plaza Kat:12
Atasehir, Istanbul
Phone: +90 216 573 18 36
Web: www.devent.com.tr
e-mail: istanbull@devent.com.tr



https://www.devent.com.tr
mailto:istanbul1@devent.com.tr

