10 October 2024

Oct 10th 2024		HALL A		
		Breast Surgery Educational Sessions		
08:00	12:00	Session I: Live Surgery		
		Introduction		
		Cihan Uras, Bahadir M. Gulluoglu		
		LIVE SURGERY		
		Moderators (at the Hall): Shawna Willey, Yazan Masannat		
		Moderator (at the Operating Room): Hasan Karanlik		
		Surgeons/Tutors: Farid Meybodi, Omar Z. Youssef, Cihan Uras, Halil Kara, A. Enes Arikan, Erdem Guven		
		Case at Theatre 1: SSM/NSM with subpectoral/prepectoral implant reconstruction with or without meshes/ADMs		
		Case at Theatre 2: Therapeutic mammoplasty		
12:00	12:40	SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM Medtronic Mastering surgical precision: The power of ligasure Moderator: Hany Ellithy Speaker: Jeffrey Bruce Dunne		
12:40	13:10	Session II: Video Surgery Robotic Breast Surgery Chairs: Necati Ozen, Mustafa Tukenmez		
		Speaker: Tulin Cil		
13:10	14:00	LUNCH		
14:00	16:00	Breastics ^{24h} Breast Oncoplastics Breastics24h Session: Oncoplastic Breast Surgery: Volume Chairs: Sibel Ozkan Gurdal, Kemal Atahan		
	14:15	In the mind of the oncoplastic surgeon: Key points of decision-making		
14:00		Ashutosh Kothari		
	14:30	How to choose the best technique according to the patient		
14:15		Yazan Masannat		
14.20	14.45	Extreme and difficult oncoplastic cases		
14:30	14:45	Omar Z. Youssef		
14.45	15.00	Symmetrization: When and how?		
14:45	15:00	Maher Hassan		
15:00	15:15	Multidisciplinary approach and intraoperative radiotherapy: Opinion of the radiation oncologist		
15:00		Merdan Fayda		
15:15	15:30	Complications: Prevention and treatment		
13.13		SVS Deo		
15:30	16:00	PANEL: Critical oncoplastic thinking		
15.50		Moderators: Hasan Karanlik, Atakan Sezer		
		Discussants: Pedro F. Gouveia, Andreas Karakatsanis, Gaurav Agarwal, Merdan Fayda		
16:00	16:30	COFFEE BREAK		

16:30	18:30	BREAST SURGEONS of Australia & New Zealand (BreastSurgANZ) Session: Wall Perforator Flaps Chairs: Melanie Walker, Elisabeth Elder				
16:30		The an	atomic basis and marking of chest wall perforator flaps (CWPF)			
	16:45	Peter B	arry			
		How ha	ive perforator flaps changed my practice?			
16:45	17:00	Peter B	arry			
17.00	17:15	CWPF:	CWPF: Surgical options and practical tips			
17:00		Peter C	hin			
		Perfora	tor flap in the small breast: How to make it work?			
17:15	17:30	Peter C	hin			
17.00	17.45	The modification of the CWPF				
17:30	17:45	Elisabe	th Elder			
17.45	10.00	When t	o replace and when to displace?			
17:45	18:00	Farid M	leybodi			
10.00	10.15	CWPF t	training, curriculum and the Australian/New Zealand experience			
18:00	18:15	Melanie	e Walker			
18:15	18:30	Q&A / [Discussion			
18:45	19:00	Opening Remarks				
		Cihan Uras				
19:00	19:45	Opening Conference				
		Chairs: Hilal Unal, Nil Molinas Mandel				
		Towards eliminating mastectomy: Interdisciplinary progress in breast conservation				
		Michae	l Gnant			
19:45		Welcon	ne Reception			
Oct 10	th 2024		HALL B			
			ESTRO-ENDORSED MULTIDISCIPLINARY COURSE ON BREAST CANCER			
			Course director: Philip Poortmans (BE) Local organisers: Nuran Bese (TR), Evrim Tezcanlı (TR), Serap Yucel (TR) Faculty: Senem Alanyali (TR), Maja Maraldo (DM), Icro Meattini (IT), Surgeon faculty: Nicola Rocco (IT), M. Umit Ugurlu (TR)			
11:00	13:	:00	Session I: Actual Topics in Radiation Oncology (RO) for Breast Cancer			
11:00	11:	05	Introduction to the course			
11.00	11.	03	Philip Poortmans			
11.05	11:	25	Modern treatment techniques: What is really needed?			
11:05	11.	23	Senem Alanyali			
11:25	11:	45	How to set up a RO department			
11.23	11:	TJ	Icro Meattini			
11.45	12:	05	Quality management in RO: The Danish example			
11:45	12:	03	Maja Maraldo			
12:05	12:	25	Are there still indications for 2Gy/day fractionation schedules?			
12:03	12:	2 J	Nuran Bese			

10:30	11:00	COFFEE BREAK
10:15	10:30	Q&A / Discussion
		Claire Ryan
09:45	10:15	Breast nursing: Recent past, present and future research directions
		Claire Ryan
09:15	09:45	A nurse is a nurse? Effectiveness of specialised nursing in breast cancer
		Maria Noblet
08:45	09:15	Breast cancer: From awareness to access
08:45	10:30	Session I: Nursing Management in Breast Cancer Care Chairs: Ayla Gursoy, Sevil Guler
		Opening & Introduction
08:30	08:45	Breast Care Nursing Course Course Directors: Ayla Gursoy, Sevil Guler
Oct 10th 2	024	HALL C
10.00	18:30	Discussants: All faculty
18:00	18:30	Concluding discussion based on clinical cases including contourings and treatment plans
17:30	18:00	Nicola Rocco
17.20	10.00	The surgeon's perspective
17:00	17:30	Maja Maraldo
17.00	17.20	Dose objectives for target volumes and constraints for organs at risk
16:30	17:00	Evrim Tezcanli
16.30	17.00	Axilla levels 1-4 and internal mammary
16:30	18:30	Session III: Contouring: Lymph Node Regions
16:00	16:30	COFFEE BREAK
15:40	16:00	M. Umit Ugurlu
15.60		The surgeon's perspective
15:20	15:40	Senem Alanyalı
		The boost after oncoplastic surgery
15:00	15:20	Nuran Bese
		The boost
14:40	15:00	Senem Alanyalı
		The breast
14:20	14:40	Philip Poortmans
	14:20	The chest wall after reconstruction
14:00		Philip Poortmans
14.00	10.00	The chest wall
14:00	14:00	Session II: Contouring: Breast, Chest Wall and Boost
13:00	14,00	Discussants: All faculty LUNCH
12:45	13:00	Clinical case discussion of a contemporary patient
		Evrim Tezcanli
12:25	12:45	How to prevent morbidity while preserving oncological safety?

11:00	13:00	Session II: Communication Skills Chairs: Maria Noblet, Claire Ryan
11:00	11:30	The challenge of truth-telling in cancer care
	11:30	Gizem Sahin Bayindir
11:30	12.00	Nurses' communication of trust, care and respect in breast cancer
	12:00	Yasemin Nazli
12.00	12.20	The nurse and genetic counseling and testing for breast cancer risk
12:00	12:30	Celia Diez de los Rios
12.20	12.50	Family processes and effective communication in hereditary cancer syndromes
12:30	12:50	Celia Diez de los Rios
12:50	13:00	Q&A / Discussion
13:00	14:00	LUNCH
14:00	16:00	Session III: Symptoms Management Chairs: Derya Subasi Sezgin, Ayla Gursoy
14.00	14.20	Is symptom management in breast cancer treatment influenced by patient characteristics?
14:00	14:30	Maria Noblet
14.20	15.00	Non-pharmacological psychosocial symptom management: Evidence-based practices
14:30	15:00	Claire Ryan
15:00	15:30	Non-pharmacologic physical symptom management: Evidence-based practices
15.00	15.50	Evrim Tezcanli
15:30	15:50	Effect of cultural and political competent in breast cancer
15:50	15:50	Esra Eren
15:50	16:00	Q&A / Discussion
16:00	16:30	COFFEE BREAK
16:30	18:30	Session IV: Prospectives of Breast Cancer Care Chairs: Ayla Gursoy, Sevil Guler
		Breast cancer patient advocacy: Challenges, opportunities and patient outcomes
16:30	17:00	Yakup Akyuz
		The role of spirituality in women with breast cancer
17:00	17:30	Seda Er
		Global challenges in breast cancer: Ethical and legal issues
17:30	18:00	Gurkan Sert
	18:30	Q&A / Discussion & Closing Remarks
18:00		Ayla Gursoy, Sevil Guler

Oct 10th 2024		HALL D
		Breast Imaging Course
08:50	09:00	Opening & Introduction Gul Esen
09:00	10:30	Session I: BIRADS update Chair: Levent Celik

00.00	09:20	Mammography
09:00		Aysenur Oktay Alfatli
	20.40	Ultrasound
09:20	09:40	Inci Kizildag Yirgin
00:40	10.00	Magnetic resonance imaging
09:40	10:00	Pinar Balci
10.00	10.20	Contrast-enhanced mammography
10:00	10:20	Sibel Kul
10:20	10:30	Q&A / Discussion
10:30	11:00	COFFEE BREAK
11.00	12.00	Session II: Breast MRI and Contrast-Enhanced Mammography (CEM)
11:00	13:00	Chair: Aysenur Oktay Alfatli
11.00	11.20	Breast MRI as a screening tool
11:00	11:20	Ritse Mann
11.20	11.40	Preoperative MRI: Why is it so important?
11:20	11:40	Jean Seely
11:40	12:00	Role of MRI in neoadjuvant chemotherapy
11:40	12:00	Fusun Taskin
12:00	12:20	Does CEM have a role for patients with increased risk?
12:00	12:20	Julia Camps Herrero
12:20	12:40	How to implement CEM in clinical workflow?
12.20	12.40	Sibel Kul
12:40	13:00	Q&A / Discussion
13:00	14:00	LUNCH
14:00	16:00	Session III: Ultrasonography
14.00		Chair: Fusun Taskin
14:00	14:20	Screening US: Why, how, who?
14.00	14.20	Erkin Aribal
14:20	14:40	Multiparametric approach in clinical practice
14.20	14:40	Serap Gultekin
14:40	15:00	Second-look US
14.40	15:00	Gul Esen
15:00	15:20	Role of Al in US
15.00		Nilgun Guldogan
15:20	15:40	Non-mass lesions on US: When should we biopsy?
13.20		Onur Bugdayci
15:40	16:00	Q&A / Discussion
16:00	16:30	SIEMENS SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM Healthineers Exclude the maybes Speakers: Serap Gultekin, Alexandra Krumbügel

16:30	18.30	Session IV: New developments Chair: Norran Hussein
16:30	16:55	Artificial intelligence (AI) in cancer detection and risk stratification
		Ritse Mann
16.55	17:20	Role of Al in clinical practice: Case presentation
16:55		Levent Celik
17.20	17:40	Breast CT
17:20		Andreas Boss
17.40	18:00	Biopsy under CEM guidence
17:40		Erkin Aribal
18:00	18:20	Q&A / Discussion





About Breastanbul 2024

BREASTANBUL, a beacon of scientific excellence, was initiated in 2014 with a singular focus on breast cancer. Our mission has been to converge diverse disciplines, fostering an environment where cutting-edge research thrives and innovative patient care takes center stage.

Organizing Secretariat

Please contact organizing secretariat for your registration & accommodation requests.

Professional Congress Organizer (PCO)

D Event Tourism Organization

İçerenköy Mah. Çayır Cad. No:5 Bay Plaza Kat:12

Ataşehir, İstanbul

Phone: +90 216 573 18 36 **Web:** <u>www.devent.com.tr</u>

e-mail: istanbull@devent.com.tr